Video | AutoDome Series Mounts and Accessories
AutoDome Series Mounts and Accessories
u 24 VAC, 120 VAC, and 230 VAC power supply boxes
u Pendant Wall, Corner, Mast, Roof, and Pipe mounts
u In-ceiling support kits for suspended ceilings and for
IP54 certification
u Analog and IP Fiber Optic Communication Units

9 Power Supply for Pipe and Roof Mounts
7 | AutoDome Series Mounts and Accessories
Ordering Information
VG4-A-PA0 Pendant Arm Mount VG4-A-PA0
Pendant arm mount with power supply box for a Auto-
Dome Series cameras, no transformer, white
VG4-A-PA1 Pendant Arm Mount with
120 VAC Transformer
VG4-A-PA1
Pendant arm mount with power supply box for Auto-
Dome Series cameras with a 120 VAC transformer,
white
VG4-A-PA2 Pendant Arm Mount with
230 VAC Transformer
VG4-A-PA2
Pendant arm mount with power supply box for Auto-
Dome Series cameras with a 230 VAC transformer,
white
VGA-PEND-ARM Pendant Arm with
Wiring
VGA-PEND-ARM
Compatible with an AutoDome Series pendant housing
VGA-PEND-WPLATE Mounting Plate VGA-PEND-
WPLATE
Mounting plate for VGA-PEND-ARM, compatible with
an AutoDome Series camera
VGA-ROOF-MOUNT Roof Mount VGA-ROOF-
MOUNT
Roof parapet mount, white
(VG4-A-9543 Pipe Mount Cap required. Available sepa-
rately.)
LTC 9230/01 Flat Roof Mount Adapter LTC 9230/01
For mounting a unit in an upright position on a flat sur-
face for roof parapet mount VGA-ROOF-MOUNT
VG4-A-9541 Pole Mount Adapter VG4-A-9541
Pole mount adapter for a for an AutoDome Series
pendant arm or a VEI-30 or NEI-30 Dinion Infrared Im-
ager, designed for poles with a diameter of
100‑380 mm (4‑15 in.), white
VG4-A-9542 Corner Mount Adapter VG4-A-9542
Corner mount adapter for an AutoDome Series pend-
ant arm or a VEI-30 or NEI-30 Dinion Infrared Imager
VG4-A-9543 Pipe Mount VG4-A-9543
Pipe mount, white, for an AutoDome Series pendant
housing
VGA-IP54K-IC IP54 In-ceiling Gasket
Kit for AutoDome 100/600 Series
VGA-IP54K-IC
Gasket kit for AutoDome 100 and 600 Series Auto-
Dome In-ceiling mounts required for IP54 environmen-
tal rating
VGA-IP54K-IC78 IP54 In-ceiling Gasket
Kit for AutoDome 700/800 Series
VGA-IP54K-IC78
Gasket kit for AutoDome 700 and 800 Series In-ceiling
mounts required for IP54 environmental rating
VGA-IC-SP In-ceiling Support Kit for
AutoDome 100/600 Series
VGA-IC-SP
Suspended ceiling support kit for AutoDome 100 and
600 Series AutoDome In-ceiling mounts
VJR-A3-SP In-ceiling Support Kit for
AutoDome 700/800 Series and Auto-
Dome Junior HD
VJR-A3-SP
Suspended ceiling support kit for AutoDome 700 and
800 Series and AutoDome Junior HD In-ceiling mounts
VG4-A-PSU0 24 VAC Power Supply
Unit
VG4-A-PSU0
24 VAC, 100 W, NEMA-rated, white, for an AutoDome
Series camera
VG4-A-PSU1 120 VAC Power Supply